
【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2018】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC ENDORSED

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1 1.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 12.0 1 KYC

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 15.0 2 KYC

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 5 5.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 15.0 3 KYC

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 7 7.0 5.5 5.5 2 2.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 20.5 4 KYC

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 6 6.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 23.0 5 SEABORNIA

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 4 4.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 3 3.0 28.0 6 ASHIYA

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 9 9.0 5.5 5.5 5 5.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 34.5 7 KYC

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 3 3.0 7 7.0 DNS 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 40.0 8 SEABORNIA

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 8 8.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 40.0 9 KYC

Class : IRC MIDDLE BOAT

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 5.0 1 KYC

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 2 2.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 10.0 2 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 15.0 3 KYC

Total
HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2018/4/29 2018/4/30

Total
HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2018/4/29 2018/4/30



【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2018】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag to 260 dag Start 2018/4/29 11:40:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 3.5 m to 5.5 m Time Limit 14:20:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 12:47:44 9 4296 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.268 KYC 12:37:09 1 4348 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 12:38:39 2 4409 3

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 12:42:11 5 4414 4

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.118 KYC 12:46:10 6 4438 5

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.254 SEABORNIA 12:39:31 3 4478 6

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 12:40:00 4 4525 7

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 12:46:33 7 4572 8

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.141 KYC 12:46:48 8 4573 9

Class : IRC MIDDLE BOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 12:47:44 3 4296 1

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 12:42:11 1 4414 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 12:46:33 2 4572 3

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2018】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 260 dag Start 2018/4/29 13:30:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 6.0m Time Limit 16:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.118 KYC 14:28:12 5 3904 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.268 KYC 14:22:08 1 3966 2

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 14:33:36 9 4034 3

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.254 SEABORNIA 14:24:17 3 4084 4

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 14:24:16 2 4093 5.5

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.141 KYC 14:29:47 7 4093 5.5

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 14:24:31 4 4099 7

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 14:29:19 6 4210 8

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 14:32:01 8 4261 9

Class : IRC MIDDLE BOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 14:33:36 3 4034 1

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 14:29:19 1 4210 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 14:32:01 2 4261 3

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2018】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 270 dag Start 2018/4/29 15:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 6.5 m to 8.0m Time Limit 17:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.268 KYC 15:41:45 1 3176 1

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 15:44:53 2 3385 2

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.254 SEABORNIA 15:45:02 3 3388 3

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.118 KYC 15:51:12 5 3434 4

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.141 KYC 15:52:06 6 3567 5

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 15:56:34 8 3587 6

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 15:50:57 4 3616 7

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 15:54:58 7 3776 8

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA DNS

Class : IRC MIDDLE BOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 15:56:34 3 3587 1

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 15:50:57 1 3616 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 15:54:58 2 3776 3

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2018】

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 270 dag Start 2018/4/30 11:35:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 3.5 m to 6.0m Time Limit 14:05:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 12:41:16 8 4203 1

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 12:32:26 2 4332 2

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.118 KYC 12:39:41 5 4339 3

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.268 KYC 12:32:18 1 4359 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.254 SEABORNIA 12:33:00 3 4364 5

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 12:37:26 4 4432 6

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 12:39:53 6 4457 7

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.141 KYC 12:40:32 7 4486 8

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA DNC

Class : IRC MIDDLE BOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 12:41:16 3 4203 1

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 12:37:26 1 4432 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 12:39:53 2 4457 3

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2018】

Race : 5Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag to 270 dag Start 2018/4/30 13:05:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 15:35:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 14:17:31 8 4599 1

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE　X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.118 KYC 14:13:40 5 4606 2

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 14:11:39 4 4731 3

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 14:07:45 2 4733 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.254 SEABORNIA 14:07:58 3 4738 5

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.268 KYC 14:07:33 1 4759 6

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.141 KYC 14:16:21 7 4885 7

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 14:16:08 6 4887 8

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA DNC

Class : IRC MIDDLE BOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 14:17:31 3 4599 1

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 ASHIYA 14:11:39 1 4731 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 14:16:08 2 4887 3

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
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